
Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:41 AM  4/2/2025  Page 1
Troy Doc Anderson Invitational & Multi 2025 - 4/4/2025 to 4/5/2025

Troy Track Facility
Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  142   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Friday 4/4/2025 - 12:35 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuskegee ND SOHarry, Deinkepribo _________1
Alabama-Hunt ND SORobertson, Sage _________2
Montevallo ND FRAbney, Austin _________3
Tuskegee ND FRRowles, Keywun _________4
Alabama-Hunt ND SOMireles, Adolfo _________5
Tuskegee ND JRSanders, Christian _________6
Tuskegee ND FRMurry, Jackson _________7

Event  142   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Friday 4/4/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuskegee ND JRSanders, Christian _________1
Montevallo ND FRAbney, Austin _________2
Tuskegee ND FRRowles, Keywun _________3
Alabama-Hunt ND SOMireles, Adolfo _________4
Tuskegee ND FRMurry, Jackson _________5
Alabama-Hunt ND SORobertson, Sage _________6
Tuskegee ND SOHarry, Deinkepribo _________7

Event  142   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Friday 4/4/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama-Hunt NH SOMireles, Adolfo _________1
Tuskegee NH JRSanders, Christian _________2
Tuskegee NH FRMurry, Jackson _________3
Alabama-Hunt NH SORobertson, Sage _________4
Tuskegee NH FRRowles, Keywun _________5
Montevallo NH FRAbney, Austin _________6
Tuskegee NH SOHarry, Deinkepribo _________7

Event  141   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Friday 4/4/2025 - 12:50 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane NH SOGroeninger, Sofie _________1
Tuskegee NH SOMcBurney, Jahkaya _________2
Alabama-Hunt NH FRCollins, Hope _________3
Tuskegee NH FRMitchell, Serenity _________4
Montevallo NH SRCarroll, Kylie _________5
Tuskegee NH SOBroussard, Amira _________6
Huntingdon NH SRVess, Aleah _________7
Tuskegee NH JRCarr, De'Shell _________8
Montevallo NH FRHarrell, Hallie _________9
Troy NH JRSchwietz, Kady _________10

Event  141   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Friday 4/4/2025 - 0:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Troy ND JRSchwietz, Kady _________1
Tuskegee ND JRCarr, De'Shell _________2
Montevallo ND FRHarrell, Hallie _________3
Tuskegee ND SOBroussard, Amira _________4
Montevallo ND SRCarroll, Kylie _________5
Huntingdon ND SRVess, Aleah _________6
Alabama-Hunt ND FRCollins, Hope _________7
Tuskegee ND SOMcBurney, Jahkaya _________8
Tuskegee ND FRMitchell, Serenity _________9
Tulane ND SOGroeninger, Sofie _________10

Event  116   Men Hammer Throw

Friday 4/4/2025 - 11:00 AM
Top 9 to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tuskegee 29.62m JRHudson, Drake _________1
Marion Milit 31.25m FROberhelman, Lucas _________2
Huntingdon 38.31m SOShirley, Will _________3
Alabama Stat 40.31m JRJackson, James _________4
Montevallo 46.63m JRNewell, Caleb _________5
Troy 49.20m SOOppong, Tayjo _________6
Troy 54.75m FRGoll, Derrick _________7
Unattached 55.00m SRherring, luke _________8
Troy 60.82m SRReese, Morgan _________9
Believe Anyw 63.00mMorgan, Kam _________10

Event  115   Women Hammer Throw

Friday 4/4/2025 - 1:00 PM
Top 9 to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Miles ND SOThomas, Nadia _________1
Miles ND SRGaines, Jai _________2
Huntingdon 31.79m SOTreadway, Trinity _________3
Tuskegee 33.30m FRPurnell, Aliya _________4
Tuskegee 34.20m JRHarper, Matealia _________5
Montevallo 34.78m FRJackson, McKenna _________6
Montevallo 40.68m SRWallingsford, Tristan _________7
Tuskegee 40.83m JRWilson, Danielle _________8
Marion Milit 42.06m FRMassey, Raina _________9
Alabama Stat 43.47m SOBurchell, Jaiya _________10
UAB 47.55m SRFranck-Petersen, Birthe' _________11
Montevallo 49.41m SOWolf, Emily _________12
Troy 49.51m JREdward, Joy _________13
Troy 50.45m SRGrosinske, Abby _________14
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Event  113   Women Javelin Throw

Friday 4/4/2025 - 3:00 PM
Top 9 to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tuskegee 14.26m FRPurnell, Aliya _________1
Miles 23.69m SRKirkman, Makayla _________2
Huntingdon 24.29m SOTreadway, Trinity _________3
Spring Hill 24.93m FRRush, Zaniya _________4
Alabama Stat 25.10m FRGuess, Kaylie _________5
Marion Milit 25.46m FRMassey, Raina _________6
Troy 27.27m SOStringer, Sanai _________7
Spring Hill 27.29m SOGuidry, Whitnei _________8
Miles 28.18m SRGaines, Jai _________9
Spring Hill 29.28m SOBilledeaux, Claudia _________10
Alabama Stat 29.95m SOBurchell, Jaiya _________11
Troy 30.09m SOHoyt, Ashley _________12
Montevallo 30.26m SOMichael, Emma _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tuskegee 31.50m FRMitchell, Serenity _________1
Troy 31.86m SOLockner, Sydney _________2
Tuskegee 31.91m JRWilson, Danielle _________3
Tuskegee 33.82m JRHarper, Matealia _________4
Tulane 33.89m SOMusso, Payton _________5
Montevallo 34.23m SOWright, Libby _________6
Tulane 37.31m SROzolina, Patricija _________7
Montevallo 38.40m SOBrothers, Katlynn _________8
Montevallo 38.59m FRWilkerson, Katie _________9
Tulane 38.60m FRSaunders, Alexandra _________10
Troy 41.58m SOClark, Whitney _________11
Montevallo 42.19m JRHayhurst, Elizabeth _________12
UAB 43.63m SRMcDanal, Mya _________13
Unattached 45.40mBacianskaite, Urte _________14

Event  114   Men Javelin Throw

Friday 4/4/2025 - 5:00 PM
Top 9 to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tuskegee ND SOKatsidzira, Shawn _________1
Huntingdon 31.62m SRRyland, Grayson _________2
Spring Hill 36.51m SRCurley, Quincy _________3
Montevallo 37.75m FRToone, Josiah _________4
Spring Hill 40.27m SOHeard, Mikeil _________5
Spring Hill 42.33m FRFreeman, Jaxson _________6
Tuskegee 43.59m FRRowles, Keywun _________7
Marion Milit 43.72m FRTutt, Carlton _________8
Huntingdon 46.16m SOShirley, Will _________9
Tuskegee 47.48m JRHudson, Drake _________10
Marion Milit 52.68m FREastabrook, Robert _________11
Troy 54.67m FRTilghman, Wesley _________12
Unattached 55.00m SOMichael, Ethan _________13
Troy 57.52m FRMcKinnell, Tyler _________14
Montevallo 58.54m SOWeeks, Zane _________15
Boston North 71.21m SRMoran, Jacob _________16

Event  105   Women Long Jump

Friday 4/4/2025 - 3:00 PM
Top 9 to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Mercer ND SOPullin, Pria _________1
Huntingdon ND FRTravis, Nariah _________2
Mercer 4.37m FRMcDougald, Lauryn _________3
Mercer 4.83m SOBattle, Jayla _________4
Marion Milit 4.98m FRHinton, Shanaya _________5
Meridian CC 5.04m FRNock, Amirah _________6
Alabama-Hunt 5.16m FRColeman, Alana _________7
Mercer 5.32m FRCopeland, Kamryn _________8
Mercer 5.36m FRSimmons, Jayla _________9
Montevallo 5.43m SOCorrothers, Khila _________10
Mercer 5.48m FRPirece, Naomi _________11
UAB 5.57m FRPatton, Juliana _________12
UAB 5.61m SRMudd, Christiana _________13
Mercer 5.67m SRHastings, Jiya _________14
Troy 5.70m FRWall, Amy _________15
Troy 5.89m SRGutierrez Fuente, Alejandra _________16
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Event  106   Men Long Jump

Friday 4/4/2025 - 5:00 PM
Top 9 to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Tuskegee ND FROloye, Michael _________1
Tuskegee ND FRGuynn, Justin _________2
Huntingdon 5.77m FRYork, Grayson _________3
Huntingdon 5.97m FRMalone, Marcus _________4
Montevallo 6.09m JRParker, Cameron _________5
Alabama-Hunt 6.15m SRLeslie, Auston _________6
Montevallo 6.31m JRGamble, Gabe _________7
Montevallo 6.33m FRCheslock, Drew _________8
Montevallo 6.37m JRBaker, Aidan _________9
Tuskegee 6.37m SOBrinson, Lamont _________10
Huntingdon 6.39m FRWoods, Arthur _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 6.55m FRCody, Skyler _________1
Spring Hill 6.60m SOKing, Kobe _________2
Tuskegee 6.62m FRZagore Jr, Ethan _________3
Montevallo 6.71m SOArchie, DeAndre _________4
Montevallo 6.73m JRMalone, Alex _________5
Meridian CC 6.74m FRHutchinson, Kevonte _________6
Montevallo 6.90m SOPerkins, Corey _________7
Spring Hill 6.96m SOFoster, Qu'Darius _________8
Spring Hill 6.99m FRMartin, Brayden _________9
Montevallo 7.09m SRKariuki, Caleb _________10
Alabama-Hunt 7.14m SRLawler, Noah _________11
Troy 7.15m FRHicks, Keylan _________12
Meridian CC 8.06m SOChikomba, Tafadzwa _________13

Event  111   Women Pole Vault

Friday 4/4/2025 - 4:00 PM
Prog: 2.50-2.75-2.90-3.05-3.20-3.35-3.50-3.65-3.75-3.85

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Spring Hill 2.13m SOMangan, Allison _________1
Spring Hill 2.50m SRRemick, Abigail _________2
Spring Hill 2.50m FRSprinkle, Ariana _________3
Tulane 3.45m SOFleury, Cosette _________4
Montevallo 3.50m SRSuggitt, Skylar _________5
UAB 3.62m FRFreeland, Victoria _________6
Montevallo 3.68m JRDendy, Leah _________7
UAB 3.72m FRHambrick, Noelle _________8
Tulane 3.96m FRWolfe, Presley _________9


